
Business Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Primary Contact Primary Contact Phone Bidding Email(s) Bidding Fax

A+ Sewer Technologies 900 Meridian E STE 19-193 Milton WA 98354 Walt Blush 206-605-2207 info@sewertechs.com 888-213-7656

Above All Construction Inc 17-156th place SE Bothell WA 98012 Jerrold Hoeth 425-787-0296 aboveallconst@msn.com 425-742-9358

ACCURATE ENTERPRISES INC. PO Box 58922 Tukwila WA 98138-1922 Ed Woyvodich 206-241-1682

terri_lw@comcast.net;carol-

haco@comcast.net 206-241-0755

Active Construction Inc. PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371 DAVE BERGLUND 253-248-1403

DaveB@activeconstruction.com; 

ryanh@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1092

Active Environmental Inc P.O. Box 81244 seattle WA 98108 Todd Schaefer 206-948-1903 todd@activenvironmental.com 206-762-5404

Active Underground llc. P.O. Box 1552 Shelton WA 98584 James Medcalf 360-426-9277 jlm@activeundergroundllc.com 360-426-6296

Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC PO Box 53 Kalama WA 98625 Chad Rorabaugh 360-931-1971 chad@advexc.us 360-673-2229

AGR Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 56 Monroe WA 98272 Shane MacDonald 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com 360-794-4870

Akers Outdoor Plumbing 126 SW 148th Street Suite C100-14 Seattle WA 98166 Traci Akers 206-439-9251 traci@akerswater.com 206-243-9335

American Pump and Electric PO Box 14996 Tumwater WA 98511 Mike Brewer 360-754-7867 mike@olypump.com 360-252-7452

Archer Construction 7855 South 206th St Kent WA 98032 Allyson Gregersen 253-872-7222 allyson@archerconstruction.com 253-872-7277

Aurora Engineering, Inc. PO Box 1089 Monroe WA 98272 Bill Binckley 509-763-0300 auroraengineering@nwi.net 509-763-2328

Award Construction Inc 980 Willey's lake Road Ferndale WA 98248 Todd Vasey 360-318-8708 todd@award-inc.com 360-318-8728

B&B Utilities and Excavating, LLC PO Box 293 Bothell WA 98041 Jeff Brown 206-406-0504

Jeff@BBUtilities.com; 

maulitta@bbutilities.com 425-402-6936

Baker Underground & Construction, LLC 3403 Steamboat Isl Rd NW PMB 372 Olympia WA 98502 Tanya Baker 360-493-1680 tanya@bakeruc.com 360-493-1799

Balmelli Contracting, Inc. PO Box 959 Chehalis WA 98532 Brian Balmelli 360-748-7585 bci.inc@qwestoffice.net 360-740-1559

Beisley Inc P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 Bill Beisley 360-731-3348

bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;dkogan@beisleyin

c.com;suzan@beisleyinc.com 360-275-8531

Big Mountain Enterprises, LLC PO Box 1001 Enumclaw WA 98022 Tonya Pettit 206-391-2341

tonyapettit@hotmail.com;jared@bigmounta

inent.com;michelle@bigmountainent.com;s

hanetpettit@hotmail.com 253-299-6839

BODES PRECAST INC 1861 E POLE RD EVERSON WA 98247 Don Harsh 360-815-1312 INFO@bodesprecast.com 360-354-3912

Brike Excavating & Underground Utilities LLC 15620 SE Renton-Issaquah Road Renton WA 98059 Mike Terry 206-349-4778 brikeexcavating@comcast.net 425-687-9298

Brike Excavating & Underground Utilities LLC 15620 SE Renton-Issaquah Road Renton WA 98059 Sue Terry 425-271-8417 brikeexcavating@comcast.net 425-687-9298

BST Surfacing Inc dba Tak Petroleum po box 18645 spokane WA 99228 Casey Lynch 509-994-8995 bstsurfacing@aol.com 509-466-4388

Buno Construction LLC 20219 99th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98296 Dan Buno 425-486-1280 danbuno@msn.com 425-489-1533

Cadence Construction, Inc. 5821 s. fletcher st. seattle WA 98118 kimmo nissinen 206-355-8340 okkimmo@yahoo.com 206 528 5807

Cameron Bulldozing PO Box 274 931 Washington Ave. Enumclaw WA 98022 Brad Boren 360-825-3989 Brad@CameronBulldozing.net 360-825-6087

Camerons Construction, LLC PO Box 55573 Shoreline WA 98155-0573 Spencer Chynoweth 206-931-7728

cameronsconstruction@yahoo.com; 

spencer@nwsewer.com 206-931-7728

Campbell Shaffer LLC 10611 Canyon Rd. E. #176 Puyallup WA 98373 Mark Campbell 253-606-1301 markacampbell4@comcast.net 253-846-7827

Carlson Construction Remodel 33506 SE 126th Street Issaquah WA 98027 John Carlson 425-503-7148 john@carlsonconstructionremodel.com 425-222-6945

CARMAN'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 20 W. TROXELL RD. OAK HARBOR WA 98277 KEVIN CARMAN 360-679-5010 KCARM3@YAHOO.COM 360-679-3528

Cascade Utilities, Inc. P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 Geoff Bowie 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com 425-883-0191

Cedar Ridge Materials, Inc. P.O. Box 7265 Covington WA 98042 Steven Curtis 253-639-3389 crminc2@gmail.com 253-631-8486

Columbia Valley Excavation LLC 5595 Dinkelman Canyon Road Entiat WA 98822 Fred Scaman 509-784-1132 fscaman@yahoo.com 509-888-6958

Combined Construction, Inc. 4403 Russell Road Ste 100 Mukilteo WA 98275 Kyle Smith 425-610-4334 ajscci@gmail.com 425-610-4643

Continental Dirt Contractors 1701 M St SE Auburn WA 98002 Mark Taylor 253-939-5744 Mark@ContinentalDirt.com 253-939-5765

D & G Backhoe, Inc. PO Box 836 lake Stevens WA 98258 Karen 425-334-3918 dg.backhoe@frontier.com 425-377-0260

D & H Enterprises PO Box 631 Forks WA 98331 Darrel Gaydeski 360-640-0434 bogiebob@centurytel.net 360-374-9070

D&R Excavating , Inc. 8820 SW Cemetery Rd Vashon WA 98070 Doug Hoffmann 206-463-3457 Doug@DANDREXCAVATING.com 206-463-4569

Dan Crocker Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 1350 North Bend WA 98045 Dan Crocker 425-888-4136 dan@dancrocker.com 425-888-2444

Dow Excavating Inc 24120 S Harmony Rd Cheney WA 99004 Wayne Dow 509-939-4879 dowexc@gmail.com 509-235-6200

Earth Tech Development inc P.O Box 746 Edmonds WA 98020 Mike Brown 425-508-1082 earthtd@hotmail.com 425-673-4915

Earthwork Enterprises, Inc. PO Box 726 Mukilteo WA 98275 Arnie Sires 425-355-0348 earthworkent@msn.com 425-513-5919

ESE CORPORATION 11011 WALLER ROAD E. TACOMA WA 98446 MICHAEL ROSENAU (253) 535-3112 service@esecorporation.com (253) 535-3298

Faber Construction Corp. 131 E. Grover St. Lynden WA 98264 Rick Faber 360 354-3500 x225

daniel@faberconstruction.com;rick@faberco

nstruction.com 360 354-0335

Fed Excavation P.O. Box 551 Mercer Island WA 98040 Patrcik Federspiel 206-849-2110 pat@fedexcavation.com 425-462-6430

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC 1004 Commercial Ave #512 Anacortes WA 98221 Tim Tomasko 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com 360-630-2025



Fox Plumbing & Heating 7501 2ND AVE S Seattle WA 98108 Ted Candy 206-767-3311 info@foxph.com 206-768-2564

Freese Excavation 7644 Road O NW Quincy WA 98848 Deborah Freese 509-787-2538 fourdf@frontier.com 509 787 6175

Fury Site Works, Inc. P.O. Box 2118 North Bend WA 98045 Laurie Bergstrom 425-888-1596 bill@furysiteworks.com 425-888-9469

Glacier Peak Construction LLC PO Box 2464 Snohomish WA 98291 Mark Joplin 425-328-0523

mjglacierpeak@gmail.com; 

thglacierpeak@gmail.com 888-694-1725

GLC Construction Services, Inc. 37811 176th Ave. S.E. Auburn WA 98092 Keith Hickle 253-405-7181

rockingbarh@hotmail.com; 

khickle8@msn.com 253-735-9178

Green Earthworks Construction, Inc. 5001 South Tyler Street Tacoma WA 98409 Sean Hart 253-225-1106 seanhart@greenearthworks.com 253-220-2621

Green River Construction, Inc. 6402 S. 144th St., #1 Tukwila WA 98168 Jerry Knudson 206-730-2825

jerryk@greenriverconstruction.com; 

roxanne@greenriverconstruction.com 206-246-2274

Gunkel Construction LLC 89 Maryhill Hwy Goldendale WA 98620 Jason Read 360-751-0170 gunkelconst@hotmail.com 509-773-5800

harbor asphalt & sealcoating LLC 307 point fosdick pl nw gig harbor WA 98335 brad toppen 253-732-8321 brad@harborasphalt.com 253-514-8739

Harry Johnson Plumbing and Excavation 2800 E Isaacs Avenue Walla Walla WA 99362 Carol Johnson 509-525-7203 carol@hjpe.com 509-529-2382

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 Jim Hart 253 838 9271 bandit2u@juno.com 253-735-2563

HOBART EXCAVATION SERVICE, INC. PO Box 849 Carnation WA 98014 Mike Forman 206-730-5134 hobartexcavation@hotmail.com 425-333-5224

Hoffman Construction, Inc. PO Box 845 Enumclaw WA 98022 Karen Hoffman 360-825-9797

karen@hofcon.com; abby@hofcon.com; 

brad@hofcon.com 360-802-9797

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 Greg Horsley 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com 360-274-5888

House Brothers Construction, INC. PO Box 1820 Mc Cleary WA 98557 Stacey House 800-562-4417

housebros@centurytel.net; 

HB.InteriorsandHome@gmail.com 360-495-3596

HYTECH ROOFING, INC. 7381 Guide Meridian Lynden WA 98264 Matt Lanstraat 360-354-4335 x46 matt@hytechroofing.com 360-354-1335

Insta-Pipe,Inc 855 Trosper Rd SW 108-204 Tumwater WA 98512 Cory Hale 360-507-1816 cory@insta-pipe.com 306-943-5865

Interwest Construction Inc. 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 Eben Twaddle 360-757-7574 mail@interwest.biz 360-757-6464

Interwest Development NW, Inc. 28201 Hwy 410 E Suite 300 Buckley WA 98321 Phyllis Reich 360-829-4503 phyllis@interwestcd.com 360-829-4559

Iron Horse Vac, LLC 1915 S. Oak St. Kennewick WA 99337 Dan Stewart 509-551-5509 ironhorsevac@msn.com 888-741-1078

Iverson Earth Works LLC 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Custer WA 98240 Brenda Iverson (360)366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net (360) 366-5617

Jansma Construction, Inc. PO Box 353 Clear Lake WA 98235 Jeff Jansma 360-856-4062 jansmakaren@yahoo.com 360-856-4044

JBD Excavation 6308 217th Ave NE Redmond WA 98053 Jaret Johnson 425-770-3561 contact@jbdexcavation.com 425-836-4135

Jennings Northwest LLC PO Box 37238 Honolulu HI 96837 Scott Jennings 808-537-1710 estimator@jenningscivil.com 808-537-1036

Kamins Construction 19315 Ross Road Bothell WA 98011 Chad Kamins 206-396-9115 chad@kaminsconstruction.com 877-710-9005

Kar-Vel Construction PO BOX 58275 Renton WA 98058 Mike Waldner 425-432-8770 karvelconst@yahoo.com 425-432-8767

KC Equipment LLC 4550 49th Ave NE Seattle WA 98105 Brett Franceschina 206-399-3687 kcequipment@gmail.com 206-985-6814

King Construction Co., Inc. 982 Thornton Pl. SW Pacific WA 98047 Brad Holt 253-838-7819 bholt@kingconstruction.ws 253-863-4668

L.A EXCAVATION po box 302 clear lake WA 98235 lincoln aldridge 360-333-3838 laexcavation@hotmail.com

Lakeridge Paving Co., LLC PO Box 8500 Covington WA 98042 Receptionist 253-631-8290 lakeridge@lakepav.com 253-630-9709

Laser Underground & Earthworks 20417 87th Avenue SE Snohomish WA 98296 Bret Lane 425 251-1636 bret@laserug.com 425 251-1656

LaValley Backhoe LLC 18019 se 121 pl renton WA 98059 Ted LaValley 425-765-1507 tedlavalley@me.com 425-226-0513

Legend Development LLC po box 1289 buckley WA 98321 Ray Mawdsley 206-391-0647 legenddevelopment@gmail.com 253-862-7318

Leviathan Underwater Construction Int'l PO Box 426 Carlsborg WA 98324 John Dewey 360-460-6523 levuci@msn.com

LineScape of Wash. LLC 19100 SW 51st Av Tualatin Or 97062 Jim Walton (206)794-6040 jim@linescapellc.com (206)299-2899

LLOYD ENTERPRISES, INC. P.O. BOX 3889 FEDERAL WAY WA 98063-3889 Jamie Waller 206-786-2163 jamiew@lloydenterprisesinc.com 253-838-0103

LOOKER & ASSOCIATES, INC 5625 189TH STREET EAST PUYALLUP WA 98375 Dar Looker 253-210-5200

dar@lookerassociates.com;bryces@lookeras

sociates.com;duncans@lookerassociates.co

m 253-846-1851

Loomis Construction Co. 4920 169th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 Tony Loomis 425-344-5353 loomisconst@aol.com 360-568-4767

Maroni Construction Inc. PO Box 852 Enumclaw WA 98022 Ric Maroni 206-240-4099 maroniconstinc@aol.com 360-825-4598

Martin Excavating LLC 18808 43rd Ave SE Bothell WA 98012-7442 Joel Martin 206-730-6287 martinexcavating@comcast.net (425)486-2581

McFall Inc. PO Box 564 5050 326th pl NE Carnation WA 98014 Mike Olson 206-396-9810 mikeo@mcfallinc.com 206-549-0068

Meko Construction, Inc 8502 Maltby Road Woodinville WA 98072 Russell Meeds 360-668-2251

russell@mekoconstruction.com; 

nate@mekoconstruction.com 360-668-2356

Michael Green Construction, Inc. PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 Michael Green 360 518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com 360 817-9948

MICHELS CORPORATION PO BOX 12905 SALEM OR 97309 DAVID PHELPS 503-364-1199 DPHELPS@MICHELS.US 503-391-8317

Mosbrucker Excavating, Inc. PO Box 745 Bothell WA 98041 Tom Jaycox 425-776-0808

tom@mosbrucker.com; 

tomjaycox@gmail.com 360-863-6637



Mt. View Locating Services, LLC 20825 SR 410 E STE: 540 Bonney Lake WA 98391 Dave Schaff 360-829-5166

May-MtViewLocating@q.com; Dave-

MtViewLocating@q.com 360-829-5181

MVG, LCC 22630 SE 268th Street Maple Valley WA 98038 Earl Soushek 425-432-2444 essoushek@earthlink.net

N P M Construction Co. 25443 SE 184th Street Maple Valley WA 98038 Nando Merlino 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com 425-996-6673

North Fork Excavating Inc. P.O. Box 1894 Woodland WA 98674 Brent halme 360-263-8982 northforkexcavating@tds.net 360-263-2109

Northend Excavating Inc 10014 149th Avenue NE Granite Falls WA 98252 Todd Zuanich 425-343-4976 Nendex@wildblue.net 360-691-3156

Northland Contracting 18127 109th ave se Snohomish WA 98296 John Carswell 425-350-0645 northlandcontracting@live.com 360-668-1985

Northwest Cascade, Inc. P.O. Box 73399 Puyallup WA 98373 Doug Watt 253-848-2371 doug@nwcascade.com 253-848-2545

Olympic Plumbing Technology LLC 514 Pattison ST NE Olympia WA 98506 Ron Boeckmann 360-352-5164 rony@olympicplumbing.com 888-458-7992

Pacific Northwest ConstruXion Inc 12822 307th AV SE Sultan WA 98294 Gordon MacDonald 360-793-8641 pncx1@aol.com;pncx2@aol.com 360-793-8642

Pacific Northwest Earthworks L.L.C. P.O. Box 351 Fall City WA 98024 Paul Traverso 425-641-5300 paul@pacificnwearthworks.com 425-641-5522

pacific trenchless inc 2442 nw market st ste 250 seattle WA 98107 paul honeyman 206-381-1904 paul@budgetsewer.com 206-299-4930

Palensky Dozing Inc. 25230 SE 359TH St Auburn WA 98092 Al Palensky 360-886-1439

alpalensky@gmail.com; 

palenskydozing@gmail.com 360-886-7703

Paul Lambson Contracting Co. PO Box 322 North Bonneville WA 98639 Paul Lambson 509-427-4069 plccpl@embarqmail.com 509-427-4089

PDH Construction LLC P.O. Box 1975 Allyn WA 98524 Darlene Hall 253-851-2999 pdhconstruction@yahoo.com 360-602-0035

Pelland Enterprises, LLC 16516 119th Ave CT E Puyallup WA 98374 Greg Pelland 253-435-7740 pellandent@aol.com 253-840-1251

Pioneer Construction Services 16912 9th ave se Mill Creek WA 98012 Chris Rammage 425-422-5994 chris@pioneerconstructionservices.com 425-953-5655

Pipe Experts LLC 855 Trosper Rd. SW 108-190 Tumwater WA 98512-8108 Dennis Smith 360-507-1814 pipeexperts@aol.com 360-943-5865

Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc PO Box 370 Sumner WA 98390 Mark Pivetta 253-862-7890 candy@pivetta.com 253-470-5008

Planned & Engineered Construction, Inc. 3400 Centennial Drive Helena MT 59601 Mike Vetsch 406-447-5050 vetsch@mt.net 406-443-8583

PNW Construction and Design LLC 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 John Tomandl 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Ponderosa Pacific Inc. 31419 124 st se sultan WA 98294 Tim Albers 425-471-3344 Talbers23@hotmail.com 360-793-0881

R J LAMPERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 14532 180th Pl SE Snohomish WA 98290 Ron Lampers 425-338-5334 rjlampers@wildblue.net 360-794-9786

Rainier Excavating Inc. 10404 229th st e Graham WA 98338 Scott Jamison 253-875-3478 sjamison@rainierexcavating.com 253-875-4711

Rayfield Bros. Excavating, Inc. PO Box 344 Leavenworth WA 98826 David Rayfield 509-548-5135 raybros@genext.net 509-548-3102

RAZZ Construction, Inc. 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 Donald A. Rasmussen 360-752-0011 bids@razzconstruction.com 360-752-0099

RC Northwest Inc. 12404 NE 153rd st, ste100 Brush Prarie WA 98606 Randy Christopher 360-546-2502

randy@rcnorthwest.com; 

craign@rcnorthwest.com; 

phylliss@rcnorthwest.com 360-546-2504

RC Zeigler Company Inc POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 Jesse Zeigler 425-681-1070 jczeigler@rczeigler.com 425-549-0163

Rodarte Construction, Inc. PO Box 1875 Auburn WA 98071 JR Rodarte 253 939-0532 john@rodarteconstruction.com 253 736-2338

Roto-Rooter Services Company 13107 20th street suite5 Bellevue WA 98005 Chris Blamire 253-274-4759 chris.blamire@rrsc.com 253-572-0121

ROTSCHY INC 9210 NE 62nd Ave Vancouver WA 98665 Dan Korpela 360-334-3100 estimator@rotschyinc.com 360-334-3101

S.D Deacon Corp of WA 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 Brian Northcott 425-284-4000 brian.northcott@deacon.com 425-284-4134

Santa, Inc. 22821 NE Redmond Fall City Rd Redmond WA 98053 Tom Vaughn 425-641-4242 travis@santainc.net 425-641-4219

SAP Enterprise 3902 52nd St Ct East Tacoma WA 98443 Steven Pielak (253) 227-0084 pielaks@comcast.net 253-922-2780

Sawtooth Trucking & Excavating, Inc. 1992 S. Elger Bay Rd. PMB 504 Camano Island WA 98282 M. M. Anderson 425-508-4444 sawtoothex@gmail.com

Shoreline Construction Co P O Box 358 Woodinville WA 98072-0358 Doug Suzuki 425-483-0600 DSuzuki@sccwa.net 360-668-5133

Skelley Works LLC PO box 233 Poulsbo WA 98370 Shane Skelley 360-340-1938 accounting@skelleyworks.com 360-779-5096

SNO.VALLEYTREE&TIMBER LLC p o box 986 duvall WA 98019 Blake Marty 206-714-7730 snovalleytree@aol.com

SOUTH BAY EXCAVATING 1333 MAPLE VALLEY RD SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 Rod 360-866-4454 rod@southbayinc.net 360-866-8911

Steve Ruhnke Construction Inc 17066 Beaton road Suite 190B monroe WA 98272 Dave Hahn 425-971-4284 steve_ruhnke@msn.com 360-794-7247

STRAIGHT FLUSH INC DBA: ROTO-ROOTER 

INC. 801 S CLODFELTER RD KENNEWICK WA 99336 LISA HANEY 509-783-7311

SunCoast Environmental 14413 S E 8th Street Vancouver WA 98683 Jim Atchison 360 883 1724 sun5364@comcast.net 360 882 0839

Taggart Construction, Inc 18633 13th dr se bothell WA 98012 oliver graham 206-604-0254 otgraham@hotmail.com

Taylor's Excavators Inc 3134 268th St NW Stanwood WA 98292 Harry Taylor 360-629-3078 tayex@frontier.com 360-629-7368

The Drain Doctors Inc. 13300 Bothell/Everett Hwy #621 Mill Creek WA 98012 Bob Hartwick 425-337-0735 bob@thedraindoctors.net 866-936-6550

The Land Design Co. 17906 12th Ave NW Arlington WA 98223 Scott Helm 425-220-5341 17906 12th Ave NW

Thomco Const., Inc. 13600 44th St NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 Shana Rollins 425-377-9130

shanarollins@thomco.us; 

joshgolston@thomco.us 425-377-9135

Tiger Construction & Excavation, Inc. 12201 Avondale Road NE Redmond WA 98052 David Bostic 425-558-4437 David@tigerexcavation.com 425-869-2633

TITAN Earthwork, LLC 13806 - 16th St. E. Sumner WA 98390 Steve Greiling 206-325-3004 sgreiling@titanearth.com 253-863-0928



Trenchless Construction Services, LLC 4103-241st Street NE Arlington WA 98223 John Gustafson 360-474-0123

jg@trenchless-

const.com:bs@trenchlessconstruction.com:s

t@trenchlessconstruction.com 360-474-0195

TTC Construction, LLC PO Box 365 Yakima WA 98907 Mike Welch 509-457-3969 MikeWelch.TTC@gmail.com 509-457-2945

Universal Land Construction Company P.O. Box 329 Woodinville WA 98072 Jim Bold 425-483-6200 jim@uni-land.com 425-485-3186

Utility Pipeline Contractors Inc. (DBA-UPC) 9011 66 th ave Nw Gig Harbor WA 98332 Ross Poe 253-224-7677 ross.upc@comcast.net 253-265-2324

Valdez Construction, Inc 3157 N Goldie Rd Ste 202 Oak Harbor WA 98277 Ryan Valdez 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net 360-679-2589

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. po box 818 anacortes WA 98221 mike welch 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com 360-299-9158

Welch Meeds Construction, Inc. 718 Griffin Ave., #150 Enumclaw WA 98022 Heather Meeds 206-769-6351 hmeeds@welchmeedsconstruction.com 206-365-7017

West Coast Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 419 Woodinville WA 98072 hunter 425-483-1900 huntersather@aol.com 425-485-8143

WESTERLUND EXCAVATION PO Box 1352 North Bend WA 98045 Lee Westerlund 425-888-1976 WesterlundConst@aol.com 425-831-7619

Westwater Construction Company 16209 SE 173rd Place Renton WA 98058 Tom Caplis 425-277-3137 t-caplis@comcast.net 425-254-8920

Wiseman Utilities Inc 417 101st Ave SW Olympia WA 98512 Kevin Wiseman 360-705-0511

admin.wiseman@comcast.net;kevinwisema

n@comcast.net;mikeduman@comcast.net 360-754-1537

Woodland Constructors Inc. PO Box 1527 Woodland WA 98674 Nick Massie 360-524-2075 nickm@woodlandconstructors.com 360-841-1346

Wyndham Design inc. 18645 Renton Maple Valley rd se. Maple Valley WA 98038 craig pretty 206-947-0066 craig.pretty@hotmail.com

Wyser Construction Inc 19015 109th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98296 Dan Reynolds (425)742-0898 dan@wyserdirt.com (360) 668-4713


